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A Taste of Things to Come
Over the course of five VERY short days in May, 2011, ACPA 
was invited to meet and experience a taste of the 
Sonoma (and partially Napa) County area.

This “Pre-Flight” Contact Sheet wrap-up is only 
a sample of the people and companies met with. 
The excitement and interest generated will allow 
a number of future events to occur with ACPA.

A future Contact Sheet will focus on Napa County exclusively.
More information regarding this event can be made to ACPA FAM Director: jonas@acpa-la.com
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So Much to Do... So Much to See!
With hundreds upon 
hundreds of wineries to visit, 
where does one start?
With a REALLY 
knowledgable concierge. 
Or even better: A network of 
concierges!
The Napa & Sonoma County 
areas have just this. 
CANVAS, an association of 
concierges in the region, is 
an  AMAZING resource for 
the hospitality industry. 

Further facilitation was 
provided via the 
San Francisco 
Concierge 
Association.
ACPA’s primary 
facilitator was 
Ramon Meraz, 
concierge at both 
the Hyatt in Santa 
Rosa and Beautiful Places in 
Sonoma.

Between these groups, 
we present the following list 
of companies that hosted 

ACPA in a variety of areas 
during our visit.
 Please do your 
best to contact 
these companies at 
your earliest 
convenience 
(mention your 
membership with 
ACPA with your 

inquiry!) and see how they 
may assist your future needs.

A great interactive map 
of the area is here:  Sonoma/
Napa Mapping Tool
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FACILITATING COMPANIES 

Beautiful Places, Luxury Villa Rentals (Sonoma, CA) - Hosted ACPA Meeting in 
May, 2011!
http://beautiful-places.com

Liza Graves! ! ! ! ! Ramon Meraz
President! ! ! ! ! ! Concierge
707-996-0266 (office)! ! ! ! 707-996-0266 (office)
415-203-1464 (mobile)! ! ! ! 707-342-9896 (mobile)
liza@beautiful-places.com! ! ! ramon@beautiful-places.com

Concierge Alliance of Napa Valley and Sonoma "CANVAS" (Napa, CA)
Association for Concierges in Napa/Sonoma County. Sign up for their events list!
http://www.conciergealliancenv.com

Colby Smith! ! ! ! ! Sharon Leighty
Executive Director, Co-Founder! ! Membership Director, Sonoma
707 287-2268! ! ! ! ! 707-433-9333
colby@conciergealliancenv.com! ! sleighty@conciergeallianceSC.com!
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TRANSPORTATION

Napa Valley Tours & Transportation (Napa, CA) - Mike Basayne is the best 
chauffeur EVER!
http://www.nvtt.net

Michael Graham! ! ! ! ! Mike Basayne
President! ! ! ! ! ! Chauffeur
Local (707) 251-9463! ! ! ! Local (707) 251-9463
Toll Free (888) 946-3859! ! ! Cell: (707) 815-7042
MGraham@nvtt.net! ! ! ! chauffeur@nvtt.net

Magnum Tours (St. Helena, CA) - Exceptional wine tours for exceptional people.
http://www.magnumwinetours.com
Jim Dolen
Owner
P (707)753-0088
F (707)963-3199
magnumtours@msn.com
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HOTELS

Hyatt Vineyard Creek (Santa Rosa, CA) - The place to stay in Santa Rosa.
http://vineyardcreek.hyatt.com
Ramon Meraz! ! ! ! ! 707-636-7268
Concierge! ! ! ! ! ! ramon.meraz@hyatt.com

Macarthur Place (Sonoma, CA) - SUPER cute cottages in downtown Sonoma.
http://www.macarthurplace.com
Nancy Boerum! ! ! ! ! 707-938-2929
Concierge! ! ! ! ! ! nancy@macarthurplace.com! !

Hotel Healdsburg (Healdsburg, CA) - The hub of chic in Healdsburg! 
http://www.hotelhealdsburg.com
Tegan Wilson! ! ! ! ! 707-431-2800
Chief Concierge! ! ! ! ! concierge@hotelhealdsburg.com

Camellia Inn (Healdsburg, CA) - Super cute Victorian B&B since 1869
http://www.camelliainn.com/
Lucy Leward! ! ! ! ! 707-433-8182
Innkeeper! ! ! ! ! ! info@camelliainn.com

Mandarin Oriental (San Francisco) - Hosted stay in SF. AMAZING views of the City!
http://www.mandarinoriental.com/sanfrancisco/
Clifford W. Atkinson! ! ! ! Calvin Lam
General Manager! ! ! ! ! Concierge
415-276-9888! ! ! ! ! 415-276-9668
catkinson@mohg.com! ! ! ! clam@mohg.com
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WINERIES

Tres Sabores (St. Helena, CA) - HIGHLY Boutique Organic Wine. Tastings, appointment only.
http://tressabores.com
Julie A. Johnson! ! ! ! ! 707-967-8027
Winemaker, Owner! ! ! ! jaj@tressabores.com

Ledson (Sonoma, CA) -  The Castle in Sonoma!
http://ledson.com
Beverly Larrabure!! ! ! ! 707-537-3829
Hospitality Director! ! ! ! beverly@ledson.com

Lancaster Estate (Healdsburg, CA) - Ultra boutique winery. Tastings by appointment only.
http://landcasterestateliving.com
http://www.lancasterestateliving.com - Private estate on grounds of winery - A great retreat!
Emery Bodell! ! ! ! ! Andrew Weaver
Dir. Member & Guest Services! ! ! Wine Club Manager
707-433-8178 x201!! ! ! ! 707-433-8178 x219!!
emery@lancaster-estate.com! ! ! andrew@lancaster-estate.com

Fantesca Estate & Winery (Saint Helena, CA) - Ultra boutique winery. Tastings, invitation only.
http://fantesca.com
Duane Hoff! ! ! ! ! ! Susan Hoff
Proprietor! ! ! ! ! ! Proprietress
707-968-9229 x103!! ! ! ! 707-968-9229 
duane@fantesca.com ! ! ! ! susan@fantesca.com

Williamson Wines - Jeff Hall is the pairing MASTER.
http://www.williamsonwines.com/
Jeff Hall! ! ! ! ! ! 707-433-1500!
Partnerships! ! ! ! ! jeff@williamsonwines.com
! ! ! !
Hanzell Vineyards - Oldest continually producing Chardonnay & Pinot Noir vines in America
(Est. 1953). Tastings by appointment only.
http://hanzell.com
Jean Arnold Sessions! ! ! ! Amelia Bennett
President! ! ! ! ! ! Ambassador Liaison, Hospitality Coordinator
707-996-3860! ! ! ! ! 707-996-3860
jean@hanzell.com! ! ! ! ! amelia@hanzell.com
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RESTAURANTS

Dry Creek Kitchen (Healdsburg, CA) - A foodies delight in Healdsburg. 
http://www.charliepalmer.com/

Dan Prentice!! ! ! ! ! 707-431-0330
General Manager! ! ! ! ! dprentice@charliepalmer.com

OTHER

Sonoma Tourism Board
http://www.sonomacounty.com
Robin McKee-Cant! ! ! ! ! 707-522-5800
National Sales Mgr, Southwest Region! ! mckee@sonomacounty.com

Healdsburg Chamber of Commerce
http://www.healdsburg.com/

San Francisco Concierge Association
http://www.sfconcierge.org/

The San Francisco Concierge Association (formerly known as the Northern California 
Concierge Association), openly embraces and supports the ACPA. Their 150+ members 
stretch from Carmel and Monterrey in the South to Geyserville and Healdsburg in the North, 
to Lake Tahoe in the East. Every member has  a deep knowledge of different areas and 
sometimes a specialized skill. Please contact SFCA to start your own personal relationship 
with this organization!

Kathy Cady, President: sfcapres@gmail.com! Caroline Jewell, Vice-President: sfcavp@gmail.com

HONORABLE MENTIONS

Chalkhill Winery - Beautiful Winery  in NE Sonoma County, CA
http://www.chalkhill.com

Gaige House - Extremely cute and intimate Boutique Hotel in Sonoma County, CA
http://www.gaige.com/

Les Clefs d'Or USA - International association, with membership exclusive to only the best 
concierges
http://www.lcdusa.org/
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